31.3
ig
li
d
u
r®
C
li

For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example
MCI-03-01 3/16 0,2343 1/4 5/16 0,032 0,1380
MCI-04-01 1/4 0,3125 11/32 7/16 0,032 0,1380
MCI-05-01 5/16 0,3750 13/32 1/2 0,032 0,1380
MCI-06-01 3/8 0,4375 15/32 9/16 0,032 0,1380
MCI-07-01 7/16 0,5000 17/32 5/8 0,032 0,1380
MCI-08-01 1/2 0,5625 19/32 11/16 0,032 0,1380
MCI-03-02 3/16 0,2343 1/4 5/16 0,032 0,2000
MCI-04-02 1/4 0,3125 11/32 7/16 0,032 0,2000
MCI-05-02 5/16 0,3750 13/32 1/2 0,032 0,2000
MCI-06-02 3/8 0,4375 15/32 9/16 0,032 0,2000
MCI-07-02 7/16 0,5000 17/32 5/8 0,032 0,2000
MCI-08-02 1/2 0,5625 19/32 11/16 0,032 0,2000
31.8
M C  I -03-01
 d4
 d1